
discovercanadatours .com Tel :  604·689·8128

CHARTER RATES
WEEKENDS &

HOLIDAYS

WEEKENDS &
HOLIDAYS

WEEKENDS &
HOLIDAYS

WEEKENDS &
HOLIDAYS

WEEKDAYS

WEEKDAYS

WEEKDAYS

WEEKDAYS

Oct to May

Oct to May

Oct to May

Oct to May

Jun to Sept

Jun to Sept

Jun to Sept

Jun to Sept

RATE EXCLUSIONS
1. All rates are subject to 5% GST.
2. Airport fees are not included. If airport pick-up or drop-off is required, additional of $28 each way. 
3. Park entrance & parking fees are not included. (i.e. Stanley Park Bus Parking is an additional $50).
4. Additional costs for driver accommodation will apply for overnight trips.
5. Driver gratuities

BOOKING CONDITIONS
• All services are subject to availability at the time of booking. 
• A 20% deposit is required to hold the booking with the full balance due 30 days prior to charter. 
• All pricing is based on payment by company cheque or direct deposit. 
• Final itinerary is required no later than 72 hours prior and no refunds will be issued for unused portions.

*Minimum weekday charter is 3 hours, 2 hours of usage and 1 hour shop time/travel; minimum weekend or holiday charter is the daily rate.

Number of Passengers: 14 

All prices listed are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Number of Passengers: 24 

Number of Passengers: 22

Features: AM/FM Stereo, MP3 compatible, with PA system; cloth seats; seatbelts; climate 
controlled for year round comfort; rear luggage

$75

$225

$750

$600

$900

$85

$255

$850

$680

$1020

$80

$240

$800

$640

$960

$80

$240

$800

$640

$960

$105

$315

$1050

$840

$1260

$105

$315

$1050

$840

$1260

$135

$405

$1350

$1080

$1620

$135

$405

$1350

$1080

$1620

$95

$285

$950

$760

$1140

$95

$285

$950

$760

$1140

$125

$375

$1250

$1000

$1500

$95

$285

$950

$760

$1140

$1.50 per additional km

$1.50 per additional km

$1.50 per additional km

$2.50 per additional km

Hourly Rate*

Transfer Rate

Daily Rate (10 hours charter, up to 300 km)

1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler

1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks

Long Distance Rate (over 300 km) 

UNIGLOBE SPECIALTY TRAVEL
DOT 1575469

MC 583411
MAX CAP 14 PASS

GVWR 6577KG

Features: AM/FM Stereo; leather reclining seats; seatbelts; rear luggage; climate controlled for year 
round comfort; reclining seats

 MINI-COACH D11 (14 PAX)

 MINI-COACH D7 (24 PAX)

 PREMIUM MINI-COACH D8 (22 PAX)

EXECUTIVE COACH D35 (35 PAX)

Features: AM/FM Stereo; seatbelts; rear luggage; climate controlled for year round comfort; 
leather reclining seats; extra large windows for premium viewing; overhead luggage racks

Features: AM/FM stereo, seatbelts, rear luggage, climate controlled for year round comfort, leather 
reclining seats, extra large windows for premium viewing, overhead luggage racks, USB connection 
at every seat, one large video screen & multiple mini video screens throughout the coach. 

Hourly Rate*

Transfer Rate

Daily Rate (10 hours charter, up to 300 km)

1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler

1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks

Long Distance Rate (over 300 km) 

Hourly Rate*

Transfer Rate

Daily Rate (10 hours charter, up to 300 km)

1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler

1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks

Long Distance Rate (over 300 km) 

Hourly Rate*

Transfer Rate

Daily Rate (10 hours charter, up to 300 km)

1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler

1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks

Long Distance Rate (over 300 km) 

Number of Passengers: 24 
Features: AM/FM Stereo, MP3 compatible, with PA system; video system with USB / DVD player; 
cloth seats; rear luggage; climate controlled for year round comfort; reclining seats

WEEKENDS &
HOLIDAYS

WEEKDAYS
Oct to May Jun to Sept

$75

$225

$750

$600

$900

$80

$240

$800

$640

$960

$80

$240

$800

$640

$960

$1.50 per additional km

Hourly Rate*

Transfer Rate

Daily Rate (10 hours or up to 300 km)

1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler

1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks

Long Distance Rate (over 300 km) 

 MINI-COACH D3 (24 PAX)

WEEKENDS &
HOLIDAYS

WEEKDAYS
Oct to May Jun to Sept

 Number of Passengers: 22 
Features: AM/FM Stereo, MP3 compatible, with PA system; video system with USB / DVD player; 
cloth seats; seatbelts; rear luggage; climate controlled for year round comfort; full-sized reclining 
seats; overhead luggage racks

$80

$240

$800

$640

$960

$95

$285

$950

$760

$1140

$95

$285

$950

$760

$1140

$1.50 per additional km

Hourly Rate*

Transfer Rate

Daily Rate (10 hours charter, up to 300 km)

1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler

1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks

Long Distance Rate (over 300 km) 

 MINI-COACH D6 (22 PAX)

Number of Passengers: 35


