

CHARTER RA



Number of Passengers: 14

Features: AM/FM Stereo, MP3 compatible, with PA system; cloth seats; seatbelts; climate controlled for year round comfort; rear luggage

MINI-COACH D11 (14 PAX)	WEEKDAYS		WEEKENDS &
	Oct to May	Jun to Sept	HOLIDAYS
Hourly Rate*	\$75	\$80	\$80
Transfer Rate	\$225	\$240	\$240
Daily Rate (10 hours charter, up to 300 km)	\$750	\$800	\$800
1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler	\$600	\$640	\$640
1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks	\$900	\$960	\$960
Long Distance Rate (over 300 km)	\$1.50 per additional km		



Features: AM/FM Stereo, MP3 compatible, with PA system; video system with USB / DVD player, cloth seats; rear luggage; climate controlled for year round comfort; reclining seats

MINI-COACH D3 (24 PAX)	WEEKDAYS		WEEKENDS &
	Oct to May	Jun to Sept	HOLIDAYS
Hourly Rate*	\$75	\$80	\$80
Transfer Rate	\$225	\$240	\$240
Daily Rate (10 hours or up to 300 km)	\$750	\$800	\$800
1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler	\$600	\$640	\$640
1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks	\$900	\$960	\$960
Long Distance Rate (over 300 km)	\$1.50 per additional km		



Number of Passengers: 22

Features: AM/FM Stereo, MP3 compatible, with PA system; video system with USB / DVD player; cloth seats; seatbelts; rear luggage; climate controlled for year round comfort; full-sized reclining seats; overhead luggage racks

MINI-COACH D6 (22 PAX)	WEEKDAYS		WEEKENDS &
	Oct to May	Jun to Sept	HOLIDAYS
Hourly Rate*	\$80	\$95	\$95
Transfer Rate	\$240	\$285	\$285
Daily Rate (10 hours charter, up to 300 km)	\$800	\$950	\$950
1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler	\$640	\$760	\$760
1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks	\$960	\$1140	\$1140
Long Distance Rate (over 300 km)	\$1.50 per additional km		



Number of Passengers: 24

 $\textit{Features: AM/FM Stereo; leather reclining seats; seatbelts; rear luggage; climate controlled for \textit{year} and \textit{the property of the propert$

WEEKDAYS		
Jun to Sept	HOLIDAYS	
\$95	\$95	
\$285	\$285	
\$950	\$950	
\$760	\$760	
\$1140	\$1140	
\$1.50 per additional km		
	\$95 \$285 \$950 \$760 \$1140	



Number of Passengers: 22

Features: AM/FM Stereo; seatbelts; rear luggage; climate controlled for year round comfort; leather reclining seats; extra large windows for premium viewing; overhead luggage racks

PREMIUM MINI-COACH D8 (22 PAX)	WEEKDAYS		WEEKENDS &
	Oct to May	Jun to Sept	HOLIDAYS
Hourly Rate*	\$95	\$105	\$105
Transfer Rate	\$285	\$315	\$315
Daily Rate (10 hours charter, up to 300 km)	\$950	\$1050	\$1050
1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler	\$760	\$840	\$840
1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks	\$1140	\$1260	\$1260
Long Distance Rate (over 300 km)	\$1.50 per additional km		



Features: AMFM stereo, seatbelts, rear luggage, climate controlled for year round comfort, leather reclining seats, extra large windows for premium viewing, overhead luggage racks, USB connection at every seat, one large video screen & multiple mini video screens throughout the coach.

EXECUTIVE COACH D35 (35 PAX)	WEEKDAYS		WEEKENDS &
	Oct to May	Jun to Sept	HOLIDAYS
Hourly Rate*	\$125	\$135	\$135
Transfer Rate	\$375	\$405	\$405
Daily Rate (10 hours charter, up to 300 km)	\$1250	\$1350	\$1350
1-way Transfer from Vancouver/YVR to Whistler	\$1000	\$1080	\$1080
1-way Transfer from Vancouver to Sun Peaks	\$1500	\$1620	\$1620
Long Distance Rate (over 300 km)	\$2.50 per additional km		

*Minimum weekday charter is 3 hours, 2 hours of usage and 1 hour shop time/travel; minimum weekend or holiday charter is the daily rate.

RATE EXCLUSIONS

- 1. All rates are subject to 5% GST.
- 2. Airport fees are not included. If airport pick-up or drop-off is required, additional of \$28 each way. 3. Park entrance & parking fees are not included. (i.e. Stanley Park Bus Parking is an additional \$50).
- 4. Additional costs for driver accommodation will apply for overnight trips. 5. Driver gratuities

BOOKING CONDITIONS

- All services are subject to availability at the time of booking.
 A 20% deposit is required to hold the booking with the full balance due 30 days prior to charter.
- All pricing is based on payment by company cheque or direct deposit.
- Final itinerary is required no later than 72 hours prior and no refunds will be issued for unused portions.